WSLX-1550-001-H-T

1550nm 1W Fiber Coupled Laser Diode Module
. 1550nm Pigtailed Diode Laser With MM Fiber
« >1W Output Power
« 105um or 200um Multi-mode Fiber
. 9-Pin Package
. Build-in PD optional
« Built-in TEC cooler

. FC/SC/SMAOQ5 connector optional

Output Power __1ow | - ]| 15w |
Threshold Current (Typ.) [ | sooma | - |
Operating Voltage [ ] _1sv___ ]| 18v |

TEC Max. Current - | a4 | -

Fiber Core Diameter 105um (62.5um, 200um, 400um Optional)

Fiber Length |__soem |

Package Style 9-PIN




